Standard High Tea Buffet Catering Package

o Minimum order of 40 pax for Hi Tea buffet delivery.
o Buffet set-up fee of $70 (before GST), free delivery above 100 pax. Set-up includes tables, food warmers, garbage bag, disposable plates,

cutleries and serviettes.

Please select vV ONE HIGH-TEA buffet package

6-course at $10.80/pax before GST
8-course at $13.80/pax before GST

NVD Catering By Nature Vegetarian Delights Pte Ltd (License No. PL24C0090)
11 Kaki Bukit Road 1 #05-01 Singapore 415939
Tel: 8779 8209 Email: cs@naturevegedelights.com.sg Website: www.naturevegedelights.com.sg

7-course at $12.30/pax before GST

updated as of 15 Jun 2025

HIGH-
TEA

For more than 8-course, please contact us at 87798209 for a quote.

Please select V at least 1 dish from each category. Total number of dishes should match package selected.

Mains (Rice / Noodle / Sandwich) (min. 1 dish)
Yang Zhou Fried Rice )

Fried Cedar Shoot Rice V)
Olive Vege Fried Rice W ©@
Sin Chew Bee-Hoon @®©
Hong Kong Fried Noodle V)

Cheese Sandwich

Ham Sandwich )

Tomato & Cucumber Sandwich V)

Steamed Dim Sum (min. 1 dish)
] Steamed Siew Mai V)

Steam Bao (Assorted flavours) V)
Mini Longetivity Buns (V)

Nonya Ubi Kayu V)

Nonya Kueh Salat V)

Gula Melaka Ondeh Ondeh )
Nonya 9 layer Rainbow Lapis V)

Sides (min. 1 dish)

N Crispy Tapioca Pastry @©
Crispy Gyoza (V)

Golden Crispy Spring Roll @®
Beancurd 'Prawn' Roll @@
Konnyaku ‘Calamari‘ Rings (V)

Bah Kwa Gyonza +$0.50/pax

No. of pax AZ{ :

Delivery Date BiXHH:
Meal Time FHZERIAE:
Delivery Address ikttt :
Remarks / Event £&5;¥:

NOTE: ALL BOXES BELOW MUST BE TICKED FOR US TO PROCESS YOUR ORDER.

3
S
BT
BIIR
EHBKE
FEWE
SRE=RE
KEE=HEE

BnEM=mEia

frsz
E3ak]
Nk
REMPLLRER
Pl vE
HHRAERIK
NEE
FE
BERAZBIK
FEZKER
HER(REG
ERTERS
EATHR

Vietnamese Crispy Sweet Potato Rice Roll @ V) #hEgffERZEHER

Dish code

9001

9003

9004

9006

9007

9025

9026

9027

9504

9507

9509

9518

9516

9518

9517

9505

9511

9502

9501

9401

9522

9510

Local Delights

[New] Soy Chicken Satay w Cucumber @ &)
(+$0.3/pax)

Taohu Goreng V)

Sesame Balls with Mung Bean Filling ()

Mini Curry Puff ®\)

Curry Samosa ®V)

House-made NVD Yam Cake @ (V) +$0.50/pax

Prata w Ham and Cheese Wrap @ (V) +$1/pax

Prata w Crispy Chicken Mayo Shreds Wrap @ (V)
+$1/pax

Prata w Black Pepper Veg.Steak Wrap V) +$1/pax

Desserts (min. 1 dish)

Green Bean Soup V)
Longan Sea Coconut (V)
Longan Glass Jelly @ (V)
Aiyu Jelly Fruit Cocktail &)

Almond Longan

Beverage (min. 1 dish)

Calamansi Lime Drink )
Orange Cordial Drink V)
Fruit Punch W

Hot Luo Han Guo Tea V)

Cold Luo Han Guo Tea ¥

(® Spicy (V) Vegan W Popular Choice

Customer Name [[iZZ% :
Contact No. BRSS9 :
Email AR :
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Dish code

9415

9403
9521
9406
9407
9519

9411

9412

9410

9601
9602
9604
9606

9605

9702
9703
9705
9701

9704

[ 1 have read and understood the Terms & Conditions listed below.
PDPA: By submitting my particulars to Nature Vegetarian Delights Pte Ltd, | consent to the collection and use of my personal data for the purpose(s) of providing the said products and services. | also consent to the
disclosure/transfer of such personal data solely in connection with the said purpose(s).

11 understand that as per SFA guidelines, buffet food is best consumed within 3-hrs from delivery time. Collection will be apprimately 3-hrs from meal time.

[J 1 understand that full payment via Bank transfer,PayNow or PayLah! is required to secure the booking.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Is there Direct Lift Landing EHEERNS?

YES/ NO

® Surcharge of $60/hour for delivery before 10am or collection after 10pm. @ Delivery surcharge of $20 is applicable for delivery to offshore areas (Keppel, Sentosa, Tuas) and central area denoted by the first 2 digits of
the postal code: 01, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 17, 18,19, 22, 23, 63). ® Surcharge of $50 to Jurong Island or locations which requires identification gatepass, subjected to approval.
@ Surcharge of $50 — $100 is applicable for venues without direct lift landing, subject to approval. Buffet set-up at landed property will be done at ground level.

® Due to high demand during festive period, actual delivery time may vary by +/- 30 mins from the indicated delivery time.
® Table setup and food warmer subjected to availability and/or prevailing COVID govt regulations.

e Customers are responsible for checking the order and delivery details provided in the order confirmation. Nature Vegetarian Delights Pte Ltd will not be liable for any charges made due to customers’ oversight.

Thank you! Our staff will process your order and contact you within 2 working days with an invoice for your confirmation.




