

HIGH-TEA

Standard High Tea Buffet Catering Package

• Minimum order of <u>40 pax</u> for Hi Tea buffet delivery.

• Buffet set-up fee of \$70 (before GST), free delivery above 100 pax. Set-up includes tables, food warmers, garbage bag, disposable plates, cutleries and serviettes.

Please select V ONE HIGH-TEA buffet package

6-course at \$10.80/pax before GST

8-course at \$13.80/pax before GST

7-course at \$12.30/pax before GST

For more than 8-course, please contact us at 87798209 for a quote.

Please select √ at least 1 dish from each category. Total number of dishes should match package selected.

<u> </u>	Mains (Rice / Noodle / Sandwich) (min. 1 dish)	<u>主食</u>	Dish code	Local Delights	本地小吃	Dish code
	Yang Zhou Fried Rice ${f V}$	扬州炒饭	9001	[New] Soy Chicken Satay w Cucumber ♥ ⑧♥ (+\$0.3/pax)	鸡丁沙爹	9415
	Fried Cedar Shoot Rice ${f V}$	香椿炒饭	9003	Taohu Goreng 🕅	梅酱豆干	9403
	Olive Vege Fried Rice ♥⊙	橄榄炒饭	9004	Sesame Balls with Mung Bean Filling 🕑	芝麻球(绿豆沙)	9521
	Sin Chew Bee-Hoon ♥⑨	星洲米粉	9006	Mini Curry Puff ® 🕅	咖喱卜	9406
	Hong Kong Fried Noodle 🕅	香港炒面	9007	Curry Samosa 🔊 🔍	咖喱角	9407
	Cheese Sandwich	奶酪三明治	9025	House-made NVD Yam Cake ♥ 🕑 +\$0.50/pax	自制芋头糕	9519
	Ham Sandwich 🔍	火腿三明治	9026	Prata w Ham and Cheese Wrap ♥ ♥ +\$1/pax	火腿芝士卷煎饼	9411
	Tomato & Cucumber Sandwich $\widehat{\mathbb{V}}$	番茄黄瓜三明治	9027	Prata w Crispy Chicken Mayo Shreds Wrap ♥ ♥ +\$1/pax	香脆鸡丝沙拉酱煎 饼卷	Į 9412
9	Steamed Dim Sum (min. 1 dish)	<u>蒸点心</u>		Prata w Black Pepper Veg.Steak Wrap 🔍 +\$1/pax	黑胡椒卷煎饼	9410
ſ	Steamed Siew Mai 🕑	烧卖	9504	Desserts (min. 1 dish)	甜品	
	Steam Bao (Assorted flavours) 🔍	蒸包点	9507	Green Bean Soup 🕑	绿豆汤	9601
	Mini Longetivity Buns 🔍	小寿桃	9509	Longan Sea Coconut 🕅	龙眼海底椰	9602
	Nonya Ubi Kayu 🛞	木薯椰丝糕点	9518	Longan Glass Jelly ♥ 🔍	仙草龙眼	9604
	Nonya Kueh Salat 🔍	沙拉糕	9516	Aiyu Jelly Fruit Cocktail 🔍	爱玉杂果	9606
	Gula Melaka Ondeh Ondeh 🕅	椰糖椰球	9518	Almond Longan	龙眼杏仁	9605
	Nonya 9 layer Rainbow Lapis 🕑	九晨糕	9517	Beverage (min. 1 dish)	<u>饮料</u>	
9	<u>Sides (min. 1 dish)</u>	<u>炸点心</u>		Calamansi Lime Drink 🔍	酸酐饮料	9702
	Crispy Tapioca Pastry ♥⊗	香酥木薯球	9505	Orange Cordial Drink 🔍	橙饮料	9703
	Crispy Gyoza 🕑	炸水饺	9511	Fruit Punch 🔍	杂果饮料	9705
	Golden Crispy Spring Roll ♥⊙	黄金迷你薄饼	9502	Hot Luo Han Guo Tea 🔍	热罗汉果茶	9701
	Beancurd 'Prawn' Roll ♥⊚	酥虾腐皮卷	9501	Cold Luo Han Guo Tea 🔍	冷罗汉果茶	9704
	Konnyaku 'Calamari' Rings 🔍	苏东圈	9401			
	Bah Kwa Gyonza +\$0.50/pax	素肉干锅贴	9522	S Spicy ♥ Vegan ♥ Popular Choice		
	Vietnamese Crispy Sweet Potato Rice Roll 🛡 🔍	越南脆皮甜酥	9510			

No. of pax 人数:	Customer Name 顾客名:		
Delivery Date 递送日期:	Contact No. 联络号码:		
Meal Time 用餐时间:	Email 电邮:		
Delivery Address 递送地址:			
Remarks / Event 备注:	Is there Direct Lift Landing 有电梯直达吗?	YES / NO	

NOTE: ALL BOXES BELOW MUST BE TICKED FOR US TO PROCESS YOUR ORDER.

□ I have read and understood the Terms & Conditions listed below.

PDPA: By submitting my particulars to Nature Vegetarian Delights Pte Ltd, I consent to the collection and use of my personal data for the purpose(s) of providing the said products and services. I also consent to the disclosure/transfer of such personal data solely in connection with the said purpose(s).

🗆 I understand that as per SFA guidelines, buffet food is best consumed within 3-hrs from delivery time. Collection will be apprimately 3-hrs from meal time.

 $\hfill \square$ I understand that full payment via Bank transfer, PayNow or PayLah! is required to secure the booking.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Surcharge of \$60/hour for delivery before 10am or collection after 10pm. Delivery surcharge of \$20 is applicable for delivery to offshore areas (Keppel, Sentosa, Tuas) and central area denoted by the first 2 digits of the postal code: 01, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 17, 18, 19, 22, 23, 63). Surcharge of \$50 to Jurong Island or locations which requires identification gatepass, subjected to approval.
- Surcharge of \$50 \$100 is applicable for venues without direct lift landing, subject to approval. Buffet set-up at landed property will be done at ground level.
- Due to high demand during festive period, actual delivery time may vary by +/- 30 mins from the indicated delivery time.
- \bullet Table setup and food warmer subjected to availability and/or prevailing COVID govt regulations.

• Customers are responsible for checking the order and delivery details provided in the order confirmation. Nature Vegetarian Delights Pte Ltd will not be liable for any charges made due to customers' oversight.

Thank you! Our staff will process your order and contact you within 2 working days with an invoice for your confirmation.